Dynacord | MXE5-64 DSP matrix mix engine 76x72 channels
MXE5-64 DSP matrix mix engine 76x72 channels
MXE Series
▪ Open architecture DSP matrix for high
performance audio applications
▪ 12 mic/line inputs, 8 line outputs, 8
configurable GPIOs
▪ 64 x 64 Dante channels

Fig. 2: Dimensions
4 | MXE5-64 DSP matrix mix engine 76x72 channels
Ordering information
MXE5-64 DSP matrix mix engine 76x72 channels
Twelve mic/line, 8 outputs, 64 x 64 Dante channels,
48/96 kHz sample rate, 8 GPIO, OCA controller.
Order number MXE5-64 | F.01U.424.586
Accessories
CP-MXE Professional connector panel for MXE
Professional connector panel for MXE
Order number CP-MXE | F.01U.385.745
TPC-1 Touch panel controller 5.7"
Full HD TFT touch panel, POE, for control panels created
in SONICUE sound system software
Order number TPC-1 | F.01U.384.715
WPN1-EU Wall panel controller networked, EU
Wall panel controller with 1.77-inch display and encoder
for use with SONICUE Control Server devices, PoE, ships
with white and black front covers and wall plates
Order number WPN1-EU | F.01U.388.087
WPN1-US Wall panel controller networked, US
Wall panel controller with 1.77-inch display and encoder
for use with SONICUE Control Server devices, PoE, ships
with white and black front covers
Order number WPN1-US | F.01U.394.578
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5